DAILY DOWNTOWN SHUTTLE BUS

Depart from Diamond Westlake
Quan Thanh Temple

Hanoi Tower

Melia Hotel

66 Ba Trieu

Vincom (25 Thai Phien)

Hom Market

Central Post Office

Thang Long Water Puppet Theatre
Arrive at Diamond Westlake

Updated on September 1¢t 2023

9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:22 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM
9:42 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:22 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:40 AM
11:42 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
1:22 PM
1:25 PM
1:30 PM
1:35 PM
1:40 PM
1:42 PM
2:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM
4:22 PM
4:25PM
4:30 PM
4:35PM
4:40 PM
4:42 PM
5:00 PM

DIAMOND WESTLAKE

SUITES

(advance notice)

On weekends: Centre Post Office and Thang Long Water Puppet Theatre will be replaced by Hanoi Opera House
Please inform reception in advance for your pick-up request

LOTTE MALL West Lake
Depart from Diamond Westlake
Depart from LOTTE MALL

BIG C Thang Long
Depart from Diamond Westlake
Depart from Big C

MEGA MARKET Thang Long
Depart from Diamond Westlake
Depart from Mega Market

AEON MALL Long Bien
Depart from Diamond Westlake
Depart from Aeon Mall

SHOPPING SHUTTLE BUS
Mon Tue
9:00AM
11:00AM
9:00AM
11:00AM

Wed

9:00AM
11:00AM

Thu

9:00AM
11:00AM

Fri

9:00AM
11:00AM

SCHOOL SHUTTLE BUS

(Except Saturday/Sunday/Holidays)

Morning Sending Off

Depart from Diamond Westlake

To HIS

To UNIS (Elementary/Secondary & High School)
To Little System House

To Sakura/Hanoi Intl.Kindergarten

Afternoon Pick Up

Depart from Arrive at Return from

Diamond School School
HIS (Elementary) 13:40 14:05 14:10
HIS (Secondary & High School) 14:40 15:05 15:10
System Little House (SKY) 15:00 15:05 15:10
Sakura Kindergarten 15:35 15:45 15:50
UNIS 15:15 15:30 15:45
UNIS-Wednesday 14:15 14:30 14:45
UNIS-ASA 16:15 16:30 16:50
UNIS-ASA-Wed 15:15 15:30 15:50

Waiver of responsibility: although adherence to schedule routings and timing is our objective,
however such schedule may be altered due to traffic jam or school calendar revision.

Diamond Westlake Suites: 96 To Ngoc Van Street, Quang Ba Ward, Tay Ho District, Hanoi, Vietnam - Tel: (84 -24) 3718 0888

7:05 AM
7:40 AM
8:25 AM
8:25 AM

Back at

Diamond

14:30
15:30

15:15
16:00

16:00
15:00
17:00
16:00



